NAUY AND MARINE CORPS PUBLIC HEALTH GENTER

PREVENTION AND PROTECTION START HERE

Deployment Health Centers

Contact Information

Location DHC Telephone Number

Newport NHCNE
Groton NHCNE
Bethesda NNMC
Quantico NHC
Portsmouth NMC
Camp Lejeune NC
Parris Island MCRD BHC
Jacksonville NH
Pensacola NH
Gulfport NBHC

San Diego NMC
Twentynine Palms NH
Camp Pendleton NH
Lemoore NH

Port Hueneme NBHC
Oak Harbor NH
Kaneohe Bay NHC
Okinawa NH

Deployment Health Centers Contact Information

401-841-6186
860-694-2033
301-319-8765
703-784-1733
757-953-1922
910-449-9106
843-228-3726
904-542-3500/ext 8834
850-452-6326/ext 2
228-822-5717
619-532-7152
760-830-2948
760-763-1603
559-998-2016
805-982-6302
360-257-9534
808-257-3365

DSN 315-643-3011
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